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Rank SailNo
1 214206
2 221448
3 221419
4 221472
& 219772
6 221446
7 221187
8 218108
9 215942
10 215937
11 214208
12 219761
13 213905
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OPEN NANEAAHNIOZ AIAZYANOTIKOZ ATQNAZ KYMEANO OPYNOZ

13-14/05/2023

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A
ETOX DIV

KYBEPNHTHZ

ANASTASIOU

STYLIDIS

VOUGIOUKAS

TZATZIMAKIS

PROKOPIOU

DOULAS

KOSMA

PETRIANOS

KATSOULI

TSOUKATOS

VARSAKI

BITROS

VARTHOLOMAIOS

ONOMA

KLEOPATRA

THEOFILOS

NIKOLAOS

STRATIS

NIKOLAOS

DIMITRIS

FRAGKISKI

VASILIOS

GEORGIA

ELEFTHERIOS

KYRIAKI

GEORGIOS

ANGELOS

OMIAOZ

NOPF

YCG

NOV

NOEF

NOPF

NOPF

NOPF

NAOMA

NOPF

NOPF

NOAM

NOAIGINA

NOPF

2006

2007

2007

2006

2008

2009

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2006

2007

W

MU16

MU16

Wu16

MU16

Wu16

R1 R2 R3

10 10 10
(30) 30 3.0
40 20 20
20 40 (11.0)
(10.0) 5.0 9.0
60 (12.0) 4.0
(120) 70 6.0
70 60 80
80 (16.0) 5.0
50 80 120
(11.0) 11.0 7.0
90 100 (13.0)
(15.0) 9.0  10.0

R4

(2.0)

1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

(13.0)

10.0

(17.0)

9.0

12.0

14.0

Total

5.0

10.0

16.0

21.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

34.0

39.0

42.0

38.0

44.0

48.0

Nett

3.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

27.0

31.0

33.0
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% %6@5
Rank SailNo KYBEPNHTHZ
14 228418 TSITIMAKIS
15 164777 BAKOGEORGOS
16 21381 VEKKOS
17 213821 TSATRAFILIS
18 210947 LORENTZOU
19 192503 KORONAIOS
20 20751 GKARI
21 207331 SIFAKIS
22 177434 BATZAKAS
23 213814 NTAGKAS
24 171793 STASINOPOULOU
25 213819 PALAIOLOGOU
MATSAS
26 212527 BOGEAS
27 21336 CHALDAIOS

ONOMA

PERIKLIS

APOSTOLOS
ANGELOS

ANDREAS

ANTONIS

LYDIA

KONSTANTINOS

DIMITRA

IOANNIS

MARKOS

VASILEIOS

IOLI

GEORGE

PANTELEIMON
VASILIOS

DIMITRIOS

OMIAOZ

NOK/NOEF

OSFP

NOTK/NOEF

NOAM

NOAIGINA

NOAM

NOAIGINA

NOEF

NOSYROU

NAOKERKYRAS

SEANATK

NOAM

NOEF

NOAIGINA

ETOZ DIV

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2007

2007

2011

2009

2006

2007

2008

MU16

MU16

MU16

MU16

WuU16

MU16

WuU16

MU16

WuU16

MU16

R1

(16.0)

19.0

13.0

18.0

14.0

17.0

(21.0)

25.0

22.0

23.0

20.0

28.0

26.0

24.0

R2

13.0

(23.0)

19.0

15.0

18.0

21.0

17.0

14.0

20.0

(29.0)

24.0

22.0

26.0

27.0

R3

14.0

23.0

16.0

15.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

19.0

(26.0)

29.0

25.0

21.0

22.0

240

R4

15.0

6.0

(28.0)

(22.0)

(19.0)

(23.0)

20.0

(37.0
DNC)

250

16.0

(26.0)

(29.0)

(27.0)

(37.0
BFD)

Total

58.0

71.0

76.0

70.0

69.0

78.0

78.0

95.0

93.0

97.0

95.0

100.0

101.0

112.0

Nett

42.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

55.0

57.0

58.0

67.0

68.0

69.0

71.0

74.0

75.0
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KONSTANTOPOULOS GEORGIOS OSFP 2009 MuU16 29.0 28.0 (32.0) 116.0 84.0
IASON
31 198240 NIKOLOPOULOU DAEIRA SEANATK 2008 WuU16 30.0 30.0 30.0 (31.0) 121.0 90.0

33 195797 TSATALIOS DIMITRIS OSFP 2007 M (31.0) 31.0 31.0 30.0 123.0 92.0

35 210464 PAPANIKITA AMALIA NOEF 2007 W (37.0 37.0 37.0 37.0 148.0 111.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com




